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GLC-ZX-SMD
Cisco 1000BASE-ZX SFP transceiver module for Single-Mode fiber

Description
The 1000BASE-ZX SFP operates on standard single-mode fiber-optic link spans of up to approximately 70 km in length. The SFP provides an
optical link budget of 21 dB, but the precise link span length depends on multiple factors such as fiber quality, number of splices, and
connectors.
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IE-3000-4TC

Cisco IE-3000-4TC Switch

IE-3000-8TC-E

Cisco IE-3000-8TC-E Switch
w/Layer 3

IE-3000-8TC

Cisco IE-3000-8TC Switch

IE-3000-4TC-E

Cisco IE-3000-4TC-E Switch
w/Layer 3

Specifications

CABLING

Type Single-mode

ITU-T G.652 SMF as specified
by the IEEE 802.3z standard.

Maximum distance
Approximately 70 km
depending on link loss

DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

Dimensions (W x D x H) 13.4 x 56.5 x 8.5 mm

Weight 0.075 kg

Used With
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https://zenitel-stag.frontkom.io/product/ie-3000-4tc
https://zenitel-stag.frontkom.io/product/ie-3000-8tc-e
https://zenitel-stag.frontkom.io/product/ie-3000-8tc
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